
Global Contacts

1st Avenue, 2nd street
BP423 CARROS Cedex 1

Tel: +33 (0)4 93 08 25 25
Fax: +33 (0)4 93 29 13 98
Email: info@synergie-cad.fr

CEO : A. Librati
a.librati@synergie-cad.fr
Vice président : E. Viguier
e.viguier@synergie-cad.fr
Vice président : C. Young

c.young@synergie-cad.co.kr

Parc Sainte Victoire
Bâtiment 12

13590 MEYREUIL
Tel : +33 (0)4 42 58 62 07
Fax : +33 (0)4 42 58 63 29

General Manager : B. Le Calvez
b.lecalvez@synergie-cad-probe.fr

Production Manager : F. Gix
f.gix@synergie-cad-probe.fr

9, rue Marius Tercé
31300  TOULOUSE

Tel : +33 (0)5 62 74 35 94
Fax : +33 (0)5 62 74 35 91

General Manager : JL. Bosser
jl.bosser@synergie-cad.fr

Greetwell Place
Limekiln Way

Greetwell Road
LINCOLN LN2 4US

Tel: +44 (0) 1522 520 222
Fax: +44 (0) 1522 531 222

Customer Account Manager : 
R. Cooke

rogercooke@synergie-cad.co.uk
Design Manager : D. Harrison

davidharrison@synergie-cad.co.uk

Angle boulevard d'Anfa et 
My Youssef

Résidence Bab Abdelaziz 
7ème étage
Bureau 71.

CASABLANCA MAROC
Tel : +212 (0)22 26 68 82 
Fax : +212 (0)22 26 68 83 

General Manager : A. Farhi
a.farhi@synergie-cad.fr

3420 E
Shee Bld 143

Phoenix
ARIZONA 85028

Tel : +1 602 992 3120
Fax : +1 602 992 3130

Director of operations : M. Owens
malcom.owens@sbsglobal.com

South Korea

4F
Chungmu Bldg

291-3
Yatap-dong
Bundang-gu
Seungnam-si
Gyeonggi-do

463-835
Tel: +82 (0) 31 704 8102
Fax: +82 (0) 31 704 8122

General Manager: C. Young
cyoung@synergie-cad.co.kr

(UK) Ltd.Probe

Psc.

USA

Northpoint Plazza II
9330 AMBERTON PKWY, 

STE # 2320
DALLAS, TX 75243

Tel L1 : 214 389 2535
Tel L2 : 214 389 2536
Fax : 214 389 2537

Director of technical support : 
M. Delrivo

m.delrivo@synergie-cad.fr

USA

Maroc Philippines

Unit 702, Common Goal Tower 
Finance cor. Industry Sts., 
Madrigal Business Park, 
Alabang, Muntinlupa City

Philippines, 1780 
Tel : +63 (0)2 842 3013 
Fax : +63 (0)2 809 0163 

Regional Manager : 
Raymond Rosales 

rrosales@syngergie-cad.co.kr

Block 5, Ang Mo Kio Industrial
Part 2A, 

AMK Tech II, #07-13 
Singapore 547760 

Tel : +65 9737 6718 

Regional Manager : Terry Goon 
terry.goon@synergie-cad.co.kr

S’pore




